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T’a’fm%fﬂ"\ PRPRE IREE Bfi
RIS 1550 nm
1B o(0.5dB) Max. 2 4 5 8 10 15 nm
B lEH555(25dB ) Max. 10 7 10 25 10 25 25 nm
FENIREE (@23°C) Max. 0.8 dB
NEpivind Min. 22 dB
[E1iRHRFE Min. 55 dB
PRREM Max. 0.005 dB/°C
IR 300 mw
Rz Max. 5 N
AT PM Panda fiber
1RMERE -5to +50 °C
iR -20 to +85 °C

BT U EARSELSH , SAnESEIREIEM 0.3dB
1T {5 /. ORDERING INFORMATION:
PMBPF-AAAA-B-C-D-E-F-G
A=K 1550=1550nm
B=im[REY 2=2 Ports ; 3= 3 Ports
C=i@®s#®5 (0.5dB) |02=2nm , 04=4nm,05=5nm, 08=8nm,10=10nm,15=15nm
D=#LEHEE (25dB) |07=07nm,10=10nm,25=25nm SS=Specify

E=EE%8 B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube
F=3¢AKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify
G=ig3L3sm FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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